FE
AT
U
R
E
S
S
P

Rated
Current
(mA)
No
Load
Current
(mA)
Rated
Output
(W)
Weight
(lbs)
Gearbox
Length (L)
(mm)
BDPG-22-31-12V-6000-R4 12 4 1500 80% 1000 1.39 8.61 ≤240 ≤80 1.52 0.15 14.40
BDPG-22-31-12V-6000-R53 12 53 113 60% 90 13.47 83.32 ≤240 ≤80 1.52 0.17 21.70
BDPG-22-31-12V-6000-R84 12 84 71.43 60% 56 20.83 83.32 ≤240 ≤80 1.52 0.17 21.70
BDPG-22-31-12V-6000-R270 12 270 22.22 50% 18 34.72 104.16 ≤240 ≤80 1.52 0.23 25.35
BDPG-22-31-12V-6000-R742 12 742 8.09 40% 7.3 41.66 124.98 ≤240 ≤80 1.52 0.24 29.00
BDPG-22-31-12V-6000-R1996 12 1996 3.01 40% 2.7 41.66 124.98 ≤240 ≤80 1.52 0.24 29.00
BDPG-22-31-24V-6000-R4 24 4 1500 80% 1000 1.67 10 ≤145 ≤55 1.79 0.15 14.40
BDPG-22-31-24V-6000-R53 24 53 113 60% 89 15.97 83.33 ≤145 ≤55 1.79 0.17 21.70
BDPG-22-31-24V-6000-R84 24 84 71.43 60% 55 25 83.33 ≤145 ≤55 1.79 0.17 21.70
BDPG-22-31-24V-6000-R270 24 270 22.22 50% 18 34.72 104.16 ≤145 ≤55 1.79 0.23 25.35
BDPG-22-31-24V-6000-R742 24 742 8.09 40% 7.3 41.66 124.98 ≤145 ≤55 1.79 0.24 29.0
BDPG-22-31-24V-6000-R1996 24 1996 3.01 40% 2.7 41.66 124.98 ≤145 ≤55 1.79 0.24 29.0
D
IM
E